
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified (9 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
28 
26 
17 
79 
87 
71 
00 
27 

275 
173 

61 
127 
850 

91 
19 

675 

Name 
OLDRATI AR#28 BELLUCCI EMILIANO  
TEAM DUCOLI CORSE 1 MARCATO NICOLA 
GARAGE71 COLONNA SAMUELE 
TEAM DEI RAPACI 2 PADOAN MATTEO 
TEAM DEI RAPACI 1 FORNASIERO LUCA 
598 CORSE COLONNA ANTONIO 
VIRGIN RADIO MADERNA CARLO (WC)  
LE AQUILE 3TT 27 BELUFFI PATRIZIO 
LE AQUILE 3TT 275 FURIA ANGELO 
AQUILE 3TT - 173 PEROLARI GIORGIO 
LUCIANO MOTO ROMA FIAMMENGHI ALESSANDRO 
GUARACING TEAM FACTORY VILLA DARIO 
MOTO GUZZI WORLD CLUB  MICHELET FABIO (WC) 

TEAM DUCOLI CORSE 2 NARI STEFANO 
CHIMOTO TEAM SANTI GIOVANNI 
ROOSTER CORSE BERGAMASCHI OMOBONO 

Model/Engine 
MOTO GUZZI 850/4T 
MOTO GUZZI 850/4T 
MOTO GUZZI 850/4T 
MOTO GUZZI 850/4T 
MOTO GUZZI 850/4T 
MOTO GUZZI 850/4T 
MOTO GUZZI 850/4T 
MOTO GUZZI 850/4T 
MOTO GUZZI 850/4T 
MOTO GUZZI 850/4T 
MOTO GUZZI 850/4T 
MOTO GUZZI 850/4T 
MOTO GUZZI 850/4T 

MOTO GUZZI 850/4T 
MOTO GUZZI 850/4T 
MOTO GUZZI 850/4T 

Club 
SCUDERIA NORELLI 
SEBINO CAMUNO 
598 
DEI RAPACI 
DEI RAPACI 
598 
BIASSONO FABRIZIO PIROVANO 
TORRAZZO 
DEI RAPACI 
DEI RAPACI 
GENTLEMEN  S MOTOR CLUB ROMA 
LUCANIA WOLVES 
MOTO CLUB PAOLO TORDI A.S.D. 

MAS 
ROOSTER BIKER 

Best Tm 
1:17.631 
1:18.324 
1:18.444 
1:19.085 
1:19.133 
1:20.270 
1:20.822 
1:20.940 
1:20.971 
1:21.162 
1:23.312 
1:24.368 
1:24.881 

1:17.961 
1:20.618 

Diff 

0.693 
0.813 
1.454 
1.502 
2.639 
3.191 
3.309 
3.340 
3.531 
5.681 
6.737 
7.250 

Gap 

0.693 
0.120 
0.641 
0.048 
1.137 
0.552 
0.118 
0.031 
0.191 
2.150 
1.056 
0.513 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 

2 
10 

 

Sorted on best lap time

 

Fine turno ore 15:19 

Printed: 06/07/2025 15:24:51 

Race Director Lorenzo Scandroglio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

CIV Classic 
Trofeo Moto Guzzi Fast Endurance pilota BLU 

Gara 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:02:19 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

06/07/2025 15:05 


